
Date Time

Monday, January 8, 2024 3:45pm-5:00pm

Thursday, January 11, 2024 3:45pm-5:00pm

Thursday, January 18, 2024 3:45pm-5:00pm

Monday, January 22, 2024 3:45pm-5:00pm

Thursday, January 25, 2024 3:45pm-5:00pm

Monday, February 5, 2024 3:45pm-5:00pm

Thursday, February 8, 2024 3:45pm-5:00pm

Thursday, February 15, 2024 3:45pm-5:00pm

Thursday, February 22, 2024 3:45pm-5:00pm

Monday, February 26, 2024 3:45pm-5:00pm

Monday, March 4, 2024 3:45pm-5:00pm

Thursday, March 7, 2024 3:45pm-5:00pm

Monday, March 11, 2024 3:45pm-5:00pm

Thursday, March 14, 2024 Open House

Thursday, March 28, 2024 3:45pm-5:00pm

Monday, April 1, 2024 3:45pm-5:00pm

Thursday, April 4, 2024 3:45pm-5:00pm

Monday, April 8, 2024 3:45pm-5:00pm

Thursday, April 11, 2024 3:45pm-5:00pm

Monday, April 15, 2024 3:45pm-5:00pm

Thursday, April 18, 2024 3:45pm-5:00pm

Monday, April 22, 2024 3:45pm-5:00pm

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Spring Concert


